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Sorsz. Név Szl Adatbazis Id Dugészam Bérelt Kategodria

EK Egyesiileten kivuli (4)

1 Hollandi Renata 77 NINCS X Nyilt Kénnyd
2 Koros Evelin NINCS X Nyilt Kénny
3 Kéros Evelin2 NINCS X Nyilt Kénnyd
4 Liska Zsofia NINCS X Nyilt Techniké
BSC Balatonfiiredi Sport Club (1)
1 Mérocza Arpad 90 1900211MA 2003112 F21B
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C (1)
1 Hajas Csilla 64 2640218HC 233618 N40B
ESP Egri Spartacus Tajékozédasi Fu (32)
1 Barany Tamas 99 1990202BT 332815 F21B
2 Berecz Gabor Sandor 68 1680501BG 339897 F40B
3 Berecz Maté 01 1010329BM 45970 F16B
4 Blézer Barna Hunor 02 1021126BB 332821 F18B
5 Borbas Péter 95 1950131BP 307786 F21B
6 Ersek-P. lldiké 70 2700930El Nyilt Kénny(
7 Fekete Zoltan 67 1671114FZ 45280 F50B
8 Garbacz Maté 03 1030708GM 45971 F16B
9 Garbacz Eszter 00 2001216GE 45483 N18B
10 Honfi Gabor 55 1550809HG 505216 F50B
11 Jacsé Barnabas 01 1010720JB 9010720 F18B
12 Jacso Tibor 74 1741203JT 363406 F40B
13 Kocsik Eszter 04 2040619KE 45104 N16B
14 Kocsik Néra 01 2010802KN 363408 N18B
15 Kordzs Attila 92 1921008KA 7766777 F21B
16 Kovacs Jozsef 58 1580424KJ 700005 F50B
17 Moravszki Jolan 03 2030320MJ N14C
18 Moravszki Mihaly NINCS Nyilt Szalagos
19 Nagy Kristof 03 1030705NK 332801 F14C
20 Piller Norbert NINCS Nyilt Kénny(
21 Piller-David Marcell 08 1081129PM 8112900 Nyilt Szalagos
22 Vk Pintér Eszter NINCS 332854 N14C
23 Tiszlavicz Veronika 99 2990530TV 332822 N21B
24 Tési Virag 98 2980517TV 332807 N21B
25 Varga Gergd 03 1030815VG 332802 F16B
26 Vass Daniel 00 1000930VD 363410 F18B
27 Voross Gergd 03 1030320VG 332803 F16B
28 Voross Luca NINCS N10D
29 Wachter Zsofia 03 2030731WZ N14C
30 Gal Csenger Gergd 07 1070714GC F12D
31 Kiss Mikes Tamas 04 1040227KT 332804 F16B
32 Dobak Istvan NINCS F40B
GYO Gyongyosi Tajfuto Klub (5)
1 Szalai Eva 63 2630910SE 9111113 Nyilt Kdnnyd
2 Szaldki Rezs6 52 1520522SR 8111114 F60B
3 Ujvari Gyorgyi 66 2661008UG X N50B
4 Rajna Barnabas Déme 06 1060710RB F12D
5 Rajna Virag 09 2090203RV N10D
KOS Hegyvidék-KFKI Optimista Sport (1)
1 Zempléni Andras dr. 60 1600725ZA 233619 F50B
MOM Hegyvidék SE-MOM Tajfuté Szako (1)
1 Kézdy Judit 03 2030629KJ X N14C
HUF HUFEZE Paszt6 (4)
1 Czimer Z. Jozsef 54 15403232J 2072287 Nyilt Kénny(
2 Fedelin Tibor 76 1760331FT 2056153 F40B
3 Hugyecz Zoltan 72 1720927HZ 222920 F40B
4 Varga Istvan 66 1660619VI 8190666 F50B
JMD Jaszapati, Grof Széchenyi Istv (9)
1 Deli Adam NINCS 2056177 F12C
2 Kiss Dénes 78 1780427KD 3634486 F21B
3 Kissné Kiss Maria 57 2571114KK 45163 N40B
4 Nagy Barbara 05 2050413NB 2056179 N12C
5 Nagy Krisztina 06 2061215NK 2056178 N12C
6 Sisa Dorottya 89 2890221SD 416658 N21B
7 Szabari Milan 05 1050524SM 2056176 F12C
8 Barna David NINCS Nyilt Szalagos
9 Boros Renata NINCS Nyilt Kénny(
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Sorsz.
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SDS Salgétarjani Dornyay Sportegye (40)

O©CO~NO O WN -

Alb Levente
Alb Zalan
Alb Péter

Albné Bogardi Tinde

Angyal Anna
Babka Daniel
Babka Miklos
Berecz Gabor
Erdélyi Gyula
Goldmann Déra
Goldmann Julia
Gy6ri Laszlé
Horvath Aron
Kronovetter Maté
Lénart Lili

Mag Fruzsina
Mag Viktdria
Maier Bendeguz
Marczis Istvan
Misik Levente
Molnar Istvan
Nagy Szilvia
Nagy Akosné
Nagy Balint
Ozsvart Déra
Pelyhe Dénes
Péter Janka
Soros Karina
Sramké Tibor
Stork Mihaly
Sz6lI6s Kristof
Sz6lI6s Daniel
Sz6ll6s Andras
Téth Abel Tibor
Toéth Zalan Zéndé
Toth Zéno
Ungvari Bernadett
Varga Petra
Verebélyi Attila
Verebélyi Marton

04
06

PSE Postas Sport Egyesiilet (1)

1

TSE Torekvés Sport Egyesiilet (3)

1
2
3

ZSC Zo6ld Sportok Clubja (1)

1

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesiilet (1)

1

KFK KFKI Petéfi Sportkdr (7)

NO O WN =

Gosswein Csaba

Juhasz Viktor
Mod Levente
Mod Balazs

Kovacs Attila Gabor

Komoroéczki Andras

Csethe Zsolt
Ebinger Ménika
Kézdy Pal

Menesdorfer Barbara

Schultheisz Botond
Schultheisz Edina

Schultheisz Gyorgy

85

78

51

51

1040602AL
1061215AZ
NINCS
NINCS
2021215AA
1070917BD
1771209BM
1840925BG
1661231EG
2930707GD
2961001GJ
1560420GL
1050630HA
1030603KM
2030113LL
2030507MF
2030507MV
1050513MB
1701109MI
NINCS
NINCS
2030505NS
2721006NA
1020929NB
29207200D
1541201PD
NINCS
2060217SK
1610325ST
1970227SM
NINCS
1050810SD
1760419SA
1020223TA
1991208TZ
1721220TZ
NINCS
2021002VP
1051116VA
1000615VM

1850306GC

17809224V
NINCS
NINCS

1510425KA

1510807KA

1760919CZ
2700901EM
1690414KP
2820928MB
1010928SB
2700222SE
1690513SG

BBB Balassagyarmati Balassi Balint (4)

1
2
3
4

Jakubecz Andrea
Kovacs Gabor
Kovacs Péter
Kovacs Zoltan

67
67
69
70

2670221JA
1670523KG
1690121KP
1700614KZ

GKS Go6dolléi Kirchhofer Jozsef Spo (5)

GO WON -

Dobay Benedek
Dobay Ivett
Dobay Zsolt
Gerencsér Déra
Toth Andras

1070614DB
2750601DlI
1700729DZ
NINCS
1021215TA

Dugészam Bérelt Kategodria

339849
339846
339844
339845
443171
339842
416618
2087745
339852
2801140
443161
411919
339843
339850
8651941
8035702
8035704
339847

339835
339853
443163
971
339834
443165
881
339836
448971
8636774
888351
339841
339839
443155
443170

339837
339840
8222228
339848
446166

2004470

2111542
45337

8636769

8070851

238475
232801
222980

2072274
930
2072263

45296
45292
45293
45294

337820
337872
337870
337819
2072215

F14C
F12C
Nyilt Techniké
Nyilt Kénnyi
N16B
F10D
F40B
F21B
F40B
N21B
N21B
F50B
F12D
F14C
N16B
N16B
N16B
F12C
F40B
F10D
F10D
N16B
N40B
F16B
N21B
F50B
N12D
N12C
F50B
F21B
F10D
F12D
F21B
F16B
Nyilt Techniké
Nyilt Techniké
Nyilt Kénnyi
N18B
F12C
F18B

F21B

F21B
Nyilt Techniké
Nyilt Techniké

F60B

F50B

Nyilt Techniké
N40B
F40B
Nyilt Techniké
F16B
N40B
F40B

N50B
F40B
F40B
F40B

F12C
N40B
F40B
Nyilt Szalagos
F16B



